DA Number

MVR-2017-00673
MVR-2017-01262
MVR-2017-01087
MVR-2017-01088
MVR-2017-01147
MVR-2017-01088
MVR-2017-01056
MVR-2017-01199
MVR-2017-00518
MVR-2017-00963
MVR-2017-01003
MVR-2017-01111
MVR-2017-00963
MVR-2017-01072
MVR-2017-01176
MVR-2017-01215
MVR-2017-01217
MVR-2015-00832
MVR-2017-01185
MVR-2017-01071
MVR-2016-00124
MVR-2017-01233
MVR-2017-00957
MVR-2017-01264
MVR-2017-01154
MVR-2017-01268
MVR-2017-01268
MVR-2017-01280
MVR-2017-01146
MVR-2017-01270
MVR-2016-01347
MVR-2017-01050
MVR-2017-01184
MVR-2017-01153
MVR-2017-01274
MVR-2017-01277
MVR-2015-00630

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
LOP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
SP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP

lowa Department of Transportation
Canadian Pacific

DeWitt County, lllinois

DeWitt County, lllinois

Signature Real Estate 7501 LLC
DeWitt County, lllinois

Cherokee County, lowa
Opperman Construction Co.

City of Mason City, lowa

Ringgold County, lowa

Permit Report for Web Posting

October 2017

County

Humboldt IA
Washington County 1A
De Witt County IL
De Witt County IL
Polk County IA
De Witt County IL

Cherokee County IA
Livingston County IL
Cerro Gordo IA
Ringgold 1A

Moline, lllinois Rock Island County  IL
Eureka, lllinois Woodford County IL
Ringgold County, lowa Ringgold IA
Gerald Leidahl Winneshiek County  IA
Linn County Conservation Board Linn County IA
Macon County, lllinois Macon County IL
Macon County, lllinois Macon County IL
Ameren lllinois LaSalle IL
Harold Mohr Delaware County IA
Kenneth Weber Allamakee County IA
Johnson County Conservation Board Johnson 1A
Myona McKenna Whiteside County IL
Sac County, lowa Sac A
Prairie Hills Resource Conservation & Development - IL
City of Wilton Muscatine County IA
Enterprise Products Operating LLC Jones County IA
Enterprise Products Operating LLC Jones County 1A

Buchanan County, lowa
Allamakee County, lowa

lowa Department of Transportation
lowa Northern Railway

Waste Connections

Lake Wilson

Plymouth County, lowa

Clayton County, lowa

lowa Department of Transportation
Lake Summerset Assn

Buchanan County IA
Allamakee County IA
Dubuque County IA

Black Hawk IA
Winnebago County L
Linn County IA
Plymouth County IA
Clayton County IA

Woodbury County IA
Winnebago IL

State End Date

2-Oct-17
2-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
4-Oct-17
4-Oct-17
4-Oct-17
4-Oct-17
4-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
5-Oct-17
6-Oct-17
6-Oct-17
10-Oct-17
10-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
13-Oct-17
13-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17

Closure Method

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2017-01251
MVR-2017-01258
MVR-2017-01269
MVR-2017-01282
MVR-2017-01198
MVR-2017-01237
MVR-2017-01168
MVR-2017-01173
MVR-2017-01285
MVR-2017-01291
MVR-2017-01295
MVR-2017-01298
MVR-2017-01304
MVR-2017-01167
MVR-2017-01203
MVR-2017-01186
MVR-2017-01284
MVR-2017-01296
MVR-2017-01195
MVR-2017-01053
MVR-2017-01301
MVR-2017-01302
MVR-2015-01202
MVR-2017-01253
MVR-2017-01297
MVR-2017-01303
MVR-2017-01313
MVR-2017-01316
MVR-2017-01317
MVR-2017-01322
MVR-2017-01323
MVR-2017-01329
MVR-2017-01132
MVR-2017-01235
MVR-2017-01236
MVR-2017-01256
MVR-2017-01260

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
LOP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Michael Kaas

Dubuque County, IA

Webster County, lowa

City of Mapleton, lowa

Rock Valley College

Doug Roberts

City of Keokuk, lowa

Brian Wilkinson

lowa State University

Brian Buresh

Dan Waters

QTLS

William Cronin

Kirkwood Community College
Schuyler County, lllinois

Two Rivers Levee District
Phillip ElImquist

Tod Schissel

Cedar Rapids and lowa City Railway
Marvin Kane Sr.

Woodbury County,lowa
Dubuque County, lowa

Rock River Environmental Services
Lyon County, lowa

Clay County, lowa

Lucas County, lowa

Calhoun County, lllinois

Sprint Communications Co. LP.
Jeff Pudenz

Clay County

Clay County

lowa Natural Heritage Foundation
Meneata Park Association

Ed Ansell

Bruce Rasmussen

Charles Springman

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

October 2017

County

Scott County
Dubugque County
Webster County
Monona County
Winnebago County
Tama County

Lee County

Cerro Gordo County
Story County

Cerro Gordo County
Cerro Gordo County
Dickinson County
Cerro Gordo County
Linn County
Schuyler County
Des Moines County
Guthrie County
Winneshiek County
Linn County

Clinton County
Woodbury County
Dubuque County
Winnebago

Lyon County

Clay County

Lucas County
Calhoun County
Polk County

Greene County
Clay County

Clay County
Monona County
Dickinson County
Jo Daviess County
Dickinson County
Dickinson County
Linn County

Permit Report for Web Posting

State End Date

A 17-Oct-17
1A 17-Oct-17
1A 17-Oct-17
IA 17-Oct-17
IL 17-Oct-17
A 17-Oct-17
A 18-Oct-17
IA 18-Oct-17
1A 18-Oct-17
IA 18-Oct-17
1A 18-Oct-17
A 18-Oct-17
A 18-Oct-17
1A 18-Oct-17
IL 19-Oct-17
IA 19-Oct-17
IA 19-Oct-17
A 19-Oct-17
A 19-Oct-17
1A 20-Oct-17
1A 20-Oct-17
1A 20-Oct-17
IL 22-Oct-17
A 23-Oct-17
A 23-Oct-17
1A 23-Oct-17
IL 23-0Oct-17
IA 23-Oct-17
1A 23-Oct-17
A 23-Oct-17
A 23-0Oct-17
IA 23-0Oct-17
1A 24-Oct-17
IL 24-Oct-17
1A 24-Oct-17
IA 24-Oct-17
1A 24-Oct-17

Closure Method

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F) Exemption

Issued Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2017-01294
MVR-2017-01311
MVR-2017-00934
MVR-2017-00052
MVR-2017-01234
MVR-2017-01246
MVR-2017-01265
MVR-2017-01327
MVR-2017-01234
MVR-2017-01234
MVR-2017-01234
MVR-2017-01234
MVR-2017-01231
MVR-2017-01229
MVR-2017-01250
MVR-2017-01267
MVR-2017-01305
MVR-2017-01169
MVR-2017-01338
MVR-2017-00542
MVR-2017-00933
MVR-2017-01052
MVR-2017-01339
MVR-2017-01275
MVR-2017-01292
MVR-2017-01346
MVR-2017-00556
MVR-2017-01083
MVR-2017-01150
MVR-2017-01299
MVR-2017-01315
MVR-2017-01325
MVR-2017-01326
MVR-2017-01180
MVR-2017-01332

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
RGP
NWP
NWP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
SP

RGP
SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

Dave McKinnis

Marshall County, Illinois

The Jensen Group

Metro Park East Landfill

E M Bluhm

lowa Department of Transportation
Warren County, lowa
Monona County, lowa

E M Bluhm

E M Bluhm

E M Bluhm

E M Bluhm

Michael Raymond

Dairyland Power Cooperative

Sun Valley Lake Improvement Zone

D & | Railroad

Randy Kingenberg
Matt Gehrke

Jefferson County, lowa
Philippa Peters

ANR Pipeline

Galena Road Gravel
Roger Cramer

City of Cedar Rpaids, lowa and lowa City Railway

Julie Kenyon
Adair County, lowa

Consolidated Grain & Barge Company

Bette Rick

Dubuque County Conservation Board

TomLepic

Johnson County, lowa
Fremont County, lowa
Guthrie County, lowa
Apple Canyon Lake POA
Alliant Energy

Permit Report for Web Posting

October 2017

County

Dickinson County IA
Marshall County IL
Story IA
Polk IA
Jo Daviess County  IL
Webster County IA
Warren County IA
Monona County IA

Jo Daviess County  IL
Jo Daviess County  IL
Jo Daviess County  IL
Jo Daviess County 1L
Carroll County IL
Jo Daviess County  IL
Ringgold County 1A
Plymouth County IA

Lyon County 1A
Bureau County IL
Jefferson County IA
Jackson 1A
LaSalle County IL
Marshall County IL
Buchanan County IA
Linn County IA
Dickinson County IA
Adair County IA
LaSalle IL

Whiteside County IL
Dubuque County 1A

Johnson County IA
Johnson County IA
Fremont County IA
Guthrie County IA
Jo Daviess County  IL
lowa County IA

State End Date

24-Oct-17
24-0Oct-17
24-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-0Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17
31-Oct-17

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated



	permit_report_for_web_posti 

